ALASKA ENERGY METALS CORP.

ALASKA ENERGY METALS CORP.

ISIN: CAO01169F1018

Overview

2024/07/22 15:56:11

WKN:

Price

0.21 CAD

Difference € 57.01%(0.08)
General attributes
ISIN CAO01169F 1018
Symbol AEMC
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 15 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.27 CAD (7,162)
0.38 CAD (7,596)
0.20 CAD

0.21 CAD

0.20 CAD

0.1338 CAD
0.207076 CAD
59,826

12,388.53
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09
2024/08/02

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA01169F1018&ID_NOTATION=208370352
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a8ca67c22bae8c8e2ca2cc55f53a70dd952cf9f7cfbc6a822be6a64da496f28b&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d07394aae421fb22c&time=1724377288&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=507c6bbdd35a99a4c53e5907f1ac57cc797667c418654e3bde2936170b054610&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=87ff5fdb3ca6ddd37&time=1724377288&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=734bc8a64ef3aa930c6c064a45ef3f7c3313deb3b475a669978bc5304598f47a&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=efd71b67a05221836&time=1724377288&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0404e0cfcf7038c81eb50b47dbadf6c9b896afc2246039b76c92d5beeaea2c64&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a69a08b6be2bdfc8f&time=1724377288&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ab86337b35ec5a3bcf32693b692a4d80eb45d32ad91c6e6a912362d206f9fc4e&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ff94d99be0ca8f97e&time=1724377288&tool=RSC

ALASKA ENERGY METALS CORP.

Details

2024/07/22 15:56:11

Price
0.21 CAD

Difference

o

General attributes

57.01% (0.08)

ISIN CA01169F1018
Symbol AEMC
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 15 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.27 CAD (7,162)
Ask (Ask size) 0.38 CAD (7,596)
Open 0.20 CAD
High 0.21 CAD
Low 0.20 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.1338 CAD
VWAP 0.207076 CAD
Volume (pcs) 59,826
Trading volume 12,388.53
Number of trades 2
Last size 42,333
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta 1.58 0.30 0.44
Volatility - - -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

- CAD (5,899)

0.21 CAD (8,645)

0.17 CAD (4,198)

0.24 CAD (3,098)

0.38 CAD (2024/03/12)
0.13 CAD (2024/07/09)
0.38 CAD (2024/03/12)
0.13 CAD (2024/07/09)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 0.1305 EUR
21

TSX Venture 2024/08/ 21:24 0.195 CAD

Exchange 21

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 21:35 0.125 EUR
21

Munich 2024/08/ 08:03 0.136 EUR
21

London Stock 2024/07/ 15:56 0.21 CAD

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 7

0.03 30

0.00 10

0.00 1

0.01 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=208370352
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440312847
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18885931
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18885931
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439754790
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=441708464

ALASKA ENERGY METALS CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

22

2024/08/ 08:00 0.121 EUR 0.00
21

2024/08/ 21:59 0.1416 USD 0.13
21

2024/08/ 20:22 0.1285 EUR 0.00
21

172

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116106718
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19305393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19305393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439499170

ALASKA ENERGY METALS CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
ALASKA ENERGY METALS

Burrard St., Suite 1000 355 V6C 2G8
Vancouver

Telefon: +1 604-638-3164
Fax: -
E-mail: info@alaskaenergymetals.com
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mailto:info@alaskaenergymetals.com
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